cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station

Jeadl eolala, dass 43 )L - Lppall il dhass

Fridays dzandl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.40 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 a.n.uﬂl cMal dlans
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.46 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 09.57 10.28 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.54 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 Bl (30ud
Kuwait Hospital 1 06.48 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.00 10.31 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.57 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 é

Mahlab School 06.57 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.10 10.42 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.10 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 07.02 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.15 10.48 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.16 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 A ) jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 07.17 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.01 10.27 11.00 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.28 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.22 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.33 11.05 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.02 16.35 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 »!} a3l JL,., 43 L)

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.24 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.35 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.03 16.37 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 AREYN )Sy‘a»,ll @L«u)u]
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.25 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.09 10.35 11.08 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.04 16.38 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 e e B3l @LLAAJL:JI
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 07.29 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.13 10.39 11.12 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.09 16.43 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 s ssexn. Jasd ol @L:Z\AJL:J]
Jumbo-Son <

Y -
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.31 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.42 11.14 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.12 16.47 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 .l @Li.d};;ldj):\,‘imd!‘jjl‘m!
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  07.34 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.45 11.17 11.42 1212 1242 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 1542 16.16 16.50 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 C.a3ll 5sus Jasd cllall @L:ZQJL:J]

Souq v
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.37 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.21 10.47 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.19 16.583 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 memumasfmw
Fridays EEIEN|
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 17.20 17.50 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.30 23.35 Qs =3l s
Hyatt Regency Hotel 17.30 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.30 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.37 23.42 oy Bl (3338
Kuwait Hospital 1 17.33 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.33 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.40 23.45 Sl A
Mahlab School 17.48 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.48 20.12 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.50 23.55 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 17.55 18.25 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.55 20.18 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.56 00.01 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.07 18.37 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.07 20.30 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.08 00.13 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.14 18.44 19.09 19.29 19.48 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.13 00.18 ) ls com B sl JL..:M (]
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.16 18.46 19.11 19.31 19.50 20.14 20.38 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.15 00.20 Ya.\zjﬁﬁ‘a»,ll @LA 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.17 18.47 19.12 19.32 19.51 20.15 20.38 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.16 00.21 e e B3l @LL a3 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.22 18.52 19.17 19.37 19.56 20.19 20.42 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.20 00.25 [T g v PEIN | @L: 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.40 19.59 20.21 20.45 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.22 00.27 JGIN] @Li.d};;i Uiy daxs 43 L)
Petrol Station Jaud
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  18.29 18.59 19.24 19.44 20.02 20.24 20.48 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.25 00.30 a3l (Bgns Jasd Ll @LA EERIRA]

AS-“

Souq
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.32 19.02 19.27 19.47 20.05 20.27 20.50 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.28 00.33

hursdays

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.40 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00

Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.46 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 09.57 10.28 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.583 15.23 15.54 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10

Kuwait Hospital 1 06.48 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.00 10.31 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.57 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13

Mahlab School 06.57 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.10 10.42 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.10 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28

Sharjah, Mamzar 9 07.02 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.15 10.48 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.16 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35

Sharjah, Al Qasba 07.17 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.01 10.27 11.00 11.25 11.55 12.25 12,55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 1525 15.55 16.28 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 »

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.22 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.33 11.05 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.02 16.35 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 \ »!,_ma»dl @L.qu (A]
CS:harjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.24 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.35 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.03 16.37 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 a2 o1] S e, B3l @L«u)u]
enter 2

gharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.25 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.09 10.35 11.08 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.04 16.38 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 e e B3l @LLAAJL:JI
enter -

?halgah,SKing Faisl Rd, 07.29 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.13 10.39 11.12 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.09 16.43 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 s ssexn. Jasd ol @L:AAJL:J]
umbo-Sony i

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.31 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.42 11.14 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.12 16.47 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 .l @Li.d};;l 'j).u‘(bdﬂjl‘.a.“
Petrol Station
Sharjah, King Fais| Rd, Old Gold ~ 07.34 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.45 11.17 11.42 1212 1242 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 1512 1542 16.16 16.50 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 (el 5gu Jasd cllall @LAuJLAJ]

Souq I
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.37 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.21 10.47 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.19 16.583 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 wmmu&kﬁfm
hursdays e
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 17.20 17.50 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.30 23.35 4.-.ud| E(EIENPTEE0Y
Hyatt Regency Hotel 17.30 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.30 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.37 23.42 DL\A@A—\S
Kuwait Hospital 1 17.33 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.33 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.40 23.45 é
Mahlab School 17.48 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.48 20.12 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.50 23.55 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 17.55 18.25 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.55 20.18 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.56 00.01 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.07 18.37 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.07 20.30 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.08 00.13 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.14 18.44 19.09 19.29 19.48 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.13 00.18 \ »!,_ma»dl JL.J 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.16 18.46 19.11 19.31 19.50 20.14 20.38 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.15 00.20 a2 o1] S je B3l @LA 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.17 18.47 19.12 19.32 19.51 20.15 20.38 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.16 00.21 e e B3l @LL a3 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.22 18.52 19.17 19.37 19.56 20.19 20.42 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.20 00.25 (s saean Jeaad Ll @L: 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.40 19.59 20.21 20.45 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.22 00.27 JGIN] @Li.d};;l Uy daxs 43 L)
Petrol Station Jaud
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  18.29 18.59 19.24 19.44 20.02 20.24 20.48 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.25 00.30 a3l (3 gns Jasd Ll @L: a3 L)
Souq 208))
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.32 19.02 19.27 19.47 20.05 20.27 20.50 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.28 00.33 wmmum&fm
SEWGEWE LN |
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.55 07.10 08.10 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 Qe o3l dlass
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.01 07.16 08.16 09.11 09.41 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.15 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 i Bl (3ad
Kuwait Hospital 1 06.03 07.18 08.18 09.13 09.43 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.18 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 JCHPAN| g ¥
Mahlab School 06.12 07.27 08.27 09.22 09.52 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.58 16.33 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 06.16 07.32 08.32 09.27 09.57 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.04 16.40 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 06.28 07.47 08.47 09.42 10.09 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.16 16.52 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 06.34 07.52 08.52 09.47 10.15 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.51 16.23 16.59 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 \ »!,_ma»dl JL..:M (]
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 06.36 07.54 08.54 09.49 10.17 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 1252 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.53 16.25 17.01 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 a2 o1] S ye B3l @L«u)u]
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 06.36 07.55 08.55 09.50 10.17 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15,583 16.26 17.02 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 e e B3l @LL!&JL:JI
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 06.40 07.59 08.59 09.54 10.21 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 1527 15.58 16.31 17.07 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 s ssexn. Jasd cllall @L:Z\AJL:J]
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 06.43 08.01 09.01 09.56 10.24 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12,59 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 1529 16.01 16.34 17.10 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 .l @Li.d};;l 'j).u‘(bdﬂjl‘.a.“
Petrol Station

Sharjah, King Fais| Rd, Old Gold  06.46 08.04 09.04 09.59 10.27 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.04 16.38 17.14 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 C.adll 5sus Jasd cllall @LAuJLAJ]
Souq 28l
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.48 08.07 09.07 10.02 10.29 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.06 16.41 17.17 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 leombib‘ufui



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station

Jrsadl el Lase 43 L - Lol 3l asne

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.00 21.30 22.00 Lpal) &Ml dasa
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.583 20.12 20.42 21.07 21.37 22.07 i Bl (3ad
Kuwait Hospital 1 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.56 20.15 20.45 21.10 21.40 22.10 1;%}51
Mahlab School 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.09 20.25 20.55 21.20 21.50 22.20 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.15 20.31 21.01 21.26 21.56 22.26 A ) jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.27 20.43 21.13 21.38 22.08 22.38 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 19.19 19.39 19.58 20.17 20.32 20.48 21.18 21.43 22.13 22.43 ) ls com B sl @LL 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 19.21 19.41 20.00 20.19 20.34 20.50 21.20 21.45 22.15 22.45 ¥ ssasll (Sha sl gLt ALl
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 19.22 19.42 20.00 20.20 20.35 20.51 21.21 21.46 22.16 22.46 e e B3l @LL a3 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 19.27 19.47 20.05 20.24 20.39 20.55 21.25 21.50 22.20 22.50 (s s Juaad L) @L:‘ 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 19.30 19.50 20.08 20.26 20.41 20.57 21.27 21.52 22.22 22.52 JGIN] @Li.g_\};;i Uy daxs 43 L)
Petrol Station Jasd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  19.34 19.54 20.11 20.29 20.44 21.00 21.30 21.55 22.25 22.55 a3l (Bgas Juasd Ll @L:‘ 43 Lad)
Souq 504l
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 19.37 19.57 20.13 20.32 20.47 21.03 21.33 21.58 22.28 22.58 UL;;JI.;.MAB&L.NAASJL:J
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.40 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 Lpal) &Ml dasa
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.46 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 09.57 10.28 10.53 11.23 11.58 12.23 12.583 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.54 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 iy Bl (3038
Kuwait Hospital 1 06.48 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.00 10.31 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.57 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 JCHPAN| g ¥
Mahlab School 06.57 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.10 10.42 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.10 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 07.02 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.15 10.48 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.16 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 07.17 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.01 10.27 11.00 11.25 11.55 12.25 12,55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.28 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 07.22 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.33 11.05 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.02 16.35 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 ) ls ca Bl ¢ L 43 L)

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 07.24 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.35 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.03 16.37 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 YB.\AQ’I)S).:‘BAA)“ gola da L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 07.25 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.09 10.35 11.08 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.04 16.38 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 e e B3 gl ¢ )Lt 453 L)
Center -

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 07.29 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.13 10.39 11.12 11.837 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.09 16.43 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 _ipes. sex. Jemsd cllall )L 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 07.31 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.42 11.14 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.12 16.47 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 .l @Li-d,;ﬂdj):gibd&jjl‘:di
Petrol Station i
Sharjah, King Fais| Rd, Old Gold  07.34 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.45 11.17 11.42 1212 1242 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 1512 1542 16.16 16.50 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 (i)l 5se Jasd cllall @L:ZQJL:J]

Souq |
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 07.37 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.21 10.47 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.19 16.53 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 leaﬁbibdﬁfmi
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 17.20 17.50 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.30 23.35 Lpal) &Ml dasa
Hyatt Regency Hotel 17.30 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.30 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.37 23.42 i Bl (3ad
Kuwait Hospital 1 17.33 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.33 20.01 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.40 23.45 ARCRPAN g ¥
Mahlab School 17.48 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.48 20.12 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.50 23.55 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 17.55 18.25 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.55 20.18 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.56 00.01 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.07 18.37 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.07 20.30 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.08 00.13 Leadl) 43 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.14 18.44 19.09 19.29 19.48 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.13 00.18 ) ls com Bl @LL 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.16 18.46 19.11 19.31 19.50 20.14 20.38 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.15 00.20 TB_\A;’IJ‘,S).,‘B»,II @L‘.‘ 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.17 18.47 19.12 19.32 19.51 20.15 20.38 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.16 00.21 e e B3l @LL EERIRA]
Center -

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 18.22 18.52 19.17 19.37 19.56 20.19 20.42 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.20 00.25 (s s Jeaud Ll @L‘.‘ 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.40 19.59 20.21 20.45 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.22 00.27 JGIN] @Li.d};;i Uiy daxs 43 L)
Petrol Station Jad
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  18.29 18.59 19.24 19.44 20.02 20.24 20.48 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.25 00.30 a3l (Bgns Jasd Ll @L‘.‘ 43 Lad)
Souq v
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 18.32 19.02 19.27 19.47 20.05 20.27 20.50 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.28 00.33 UL;;JIQMAB&@AATL:J\
Sundays 2a Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.55 06.55 07.55 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 12.00 12.30 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.25 17.50 Lopal) &Ml dosa
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.01 07.01 08.01 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.06 12.36 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.32 17.57 i Bl (3ad
Kuwait Hospital 1 06.03 07.03 08.03 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.08 12.38 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.34 17.59 1;%}51
Mahlab School 06.12 07.12 08.12 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.17 12.47 13.22 13.52 14.22 1452 1522 15,52 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.45 18.10 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 06.16 07.17 08.17 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1222 12.52 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15,57 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.50 18.15 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 06.28 07.29 08.29 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.34 13.04 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.02 18.27 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 06.34 07.34 08.34 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.39 13.09 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.16 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.09 18.34 ) ls com Bansll @LLAAJLLM

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 06.36 07.36 08.36 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.41 13.11 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.18 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.11 18.36 YB.\A;")S)A‘B&)“ @L:&jJL:J]
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 06.36 07.37 08.37 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.42 13.12 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.19 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.12 18.37 e e B3l @LL!&JL:JI
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 06.40 07.41 08.41 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 1246 13.16 13.51 14.21 14.51 1521 1551 16.24 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.17 18.42 s ssexn. Jasd ol @L:Z\AJL:J]
Jumbo-Son -

y q
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 06.43 07.43 08.43 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.48 13.18 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 1553 16.27 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.20 18.45 Ll @Li.d};;ldj):\,‘imdajjl‘:m
Petrol Station i
Sharjah, King Fais| Rd, Old Gold  06.46 07.46 08.46 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 1251 13.21 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.31 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.24 18.49 (.83l 5su Jasd cllall @L:ZQJL:J]

Souq 208))
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.48 07.49 08.49 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 1254 13.24 13.59 14.29 1459 1529 1559 16.34 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.27 18.52 legmum:afmw
ISundays 2a Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 18.10 18.35 19.00 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.00 L)l oMl dans
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.17 18.42 19.07 19.27 19.52 20.16 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.06 i Bl (3ad
Kuwait Hospital 1 18.19 18.44 19.09 19.29 19.54 20.19 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.09 JCHPAN| g ¥
Mahlab School 18.30 18.55 19.20 19.40 20.04 20.28 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.18 m
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 18.35 19.00 19.25 19.45 20.09 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.23 Ay jeall 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 18.47 19.12 19.37 19.57 20.21 20.45 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.35 Loadl) 48 jLad)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 18.54 19.19 19.44 20.03 20.26 20.50 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.40 ) ls com B sl @LL 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 18.56 19.21 19.46 20.04 20.28 20.52 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.42 YB»Q’I)S)A‘B»,II @L:‘ 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 18.57 19.22 19.47 20.05 20.29 20.53 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.43 e e B3l @LL a3 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 19.02 19.27 19.51 20.09 20.33 20.57 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.47 (s saean Jeaud L) @L:‘ 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 19.05 19.30 19.55 20.12 20.35 20.59 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.49 JGIN] @Li.g_\};;i Ui dasxs 43 L)
Petrol Station Jeasd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  19.09 19.34 19.58 20.15 20.38 21.02 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.52 a3l (3gns Jasd Ll @L:‘ a3 L)

Souq 208))
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 19.12 19.37 20.01 20.17 20.41 21.05 21.30 22.00 22.30 22.55 memuma;fm



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol el ddhosss - J.-.‘:‘?-“ el Lhaas 43 ,La

Fridays daaadl

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.35 Sl Ml dasg 43 L)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.35 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.10 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.40 clallp L& lginl Jg i dlaxnae 43l

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.36 06.37 07.07 07.32 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 1542  jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.40 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.45 s e 333l @L: 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.41 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.46 TB»}H)S).,‘B»}.\I@LLAAJLM
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.43 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.28 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.18 11.48 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.48 AP PRS- REWA | @L:AAJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.32 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.52 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 07.17 07.47 08.08 08.27 08.47 09.03 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 16.02 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.54 07.22 07.52 08.13 08.32 08.52 09.08 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.37 12.07 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.07 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 05.55 07.23 07.53 08.14 08.33 08.53 09.09 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.38 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.08 4 yedl 3ol
Hamriya, Port 05.58 07.26 07.56 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.13 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.41 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.11 Ay yeadlsline
Dubai Hospital 2 06.02 07.31 08.01 08.22 08.41 09.01 09.17 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.46 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 1541 16.16 Y o sada
Gold Souq Bus Station External 06.07 07.36 08.06 08.27 08.46 09.06 09.23 09.36 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.51 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.21 @)NN@.‘\!I\}?}“\L)&E‘M
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.14 07.44 08.14 08.35 08.54 09.14 09.30 09.44 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 11.59 1229 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 15.54 16.29 EUEY JCR (H ENPUTPENN
Fridays dzandl
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.10 20.40 21.15 22.15 23.10 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.15 20.45 21.20 22.20 23.15 :Mdvijud;;ld}):\,‘&m&j)m]
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.17 20.47 21.22 22.22 23.17 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.20 20.50 21.25 22.25 23.20 e e B30l &JL:&A)L:J]
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.26 23.21 ¥ saasll 35S e, Baal) @LL!&JL:J\
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.28 23.23 AP PRS- RN | @L:AAJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.27 20.57 21.32 22.32 23.27 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.32 17.02 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.37 21.07 21.42 22.42 23.37 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.37 17.07 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.42 21.12 21.47 22.47 23.41 Clgall A yae
Hamriya, Clinic 16.38 17.08 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.43 21.13 21.48 22.48 23.43 4 yell 3ol
Hamriya, Port 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.46 21.16 21.51 22.51 23.46 Ay yerdlsline
Dubai Hospital 2 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.51 21.21 21.56 22.56 23.50 Y oo A
Gold Souq Bus Station External 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.56 21.26 22.01 23.01 23.56 Q)NN@JIJ}MU)EE‘M
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.04 21.34 22.09 23.09 00.03 Lpal) el dosa

hursdays

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.35 Jeadl il dlase 43 Ll
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.35 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.10 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.40 cla)i g L& dgial g i daone 43 L)
Petrol Station .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.36 06.37 07.07 07.32 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 1542  jsw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.40 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.45 e e 330l @L:S\AJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.41 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.46 TB»}H)S).,‘B»}.\I@LLAAJLM
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.43 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.28 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.18 11.48 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.48 AP PRS- RN | @L:&jJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.32 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.52 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 07.17 07.47 08.08 08.27 08.47 09.03 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 16.02 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.54 07.22 07.52 08.13 08.32 08.52 09.08 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.37 12.07 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.07 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 05.55 07.23 07.53 08.14 08.33 08.53 09.09 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.38 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.08 4 yeall 3ol
Hamriya, Port 05.58 07.26 07.56 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.13 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.41 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.11 A yeadlsline
Dubai Hospital 2 06.02 07.31 08.01 08.22 08.41 09.01 09.17 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.46 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.16 Y o sada
Gold Souq Bus Station External 06.07 07.36 08.06 08.27 08.46 09.06 09.23 09.36 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.51 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.21 @JNN@MI\E@\L)&E\‘M
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.14 07.44 08.14 08.35 08.54 09.14 09.30 09.44 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 11.59 1229 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 1554 16.29 Lpal) el dosa
hursdays asaddl
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.10 20.40 21.15 22.15 23.10 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.15 20.45 21.20 22.20 23.15 _‘M@ud,;;)()},;mas)mn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.12 16.42 1712 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.17 20.47 21.22 22.22 23.17 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL a3 Llad)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.20 20.50 21.25 22.25 23.20 BN CW | @L:S\AJL:J]
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.26 23.21 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL!&JL:Jl
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.28 23.23 Y sl o B2l @L:&jJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.27 20.57 21.32 22.32 23.27 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.32 17.02 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.37 21.07 21.42 22.42 23.37 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.37 17.07 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.42 21.12 21.47 22.47 23.41 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 16.38 17.08 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.43 21.13 21.48 22.48 23.43 4 yell 3ol
Hamriya, Port 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.46 21.16 21.51 22.51 23.46 A yeadl sline
Dubai Hospital 2 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.51 21.21 21.56 22.56 23.50 Y o sada
Gold Souq Bus Station External 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.56 21.26 22.01 23.01 23.56 @JNN@MI\E@\L)&E\‘M
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.04 21.34 22.09 23.09 00.03 Lpal) el dosa
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.00 06.00 07.00 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 1555 16.25 16.55 Jeadl il dlase 43 Ll

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.04 06.05 07.05 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 :Jld!i)ua}s;id});&m&j)ml

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.06 06.07 07.07 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 s ssexn. Joasd cllall @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.08 06.10 07.10 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 e e B3l ¢ )L 45 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.09 06.11 07.11 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 ¥ saasll 35S e, B33l @LL!&JL:Jl
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.11 06.13 07.13 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 Y ls ma Bangll gyl 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.14 06.17 07.17 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 - il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.20 06.27 07.27 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.24 06.32 07.32 08.32 09.02 09.32 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 05.25 06.33 07.33 08.33 09.03 09.33 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 4 yeall 3ol
Hamriya, Port 05.28 06.36 07.36 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 A yerdl sline
Dubai Hospital 2 05.31 06.41 07.41 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 ¥ o A

Gold Souq Bus Station External 05.36 06.46 07.46 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 1411 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 @)\MW@JIJ)“U)uiM

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.42 06.54 07.54 08.54 09.24 09.54 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 Al Ml dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station

Lol el ddhosss - J.-.‘:‘?-“ el Lhaas 43 ,La

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 duv@ud,md},;mas,mn
Petrol Station asd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 [P TSP g FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 s e 333l @L‘AS\AJL:J]
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 ¥ saasll 35S je B33l @LLAAJL:J
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 AP PRS- REWA | @L:!&)L:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 4 yedl 3ol
Hamriya, Port 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 Ay yeadlsline
Dubai Hospital 2 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 Y o sada
Gold Souq Bus Station External 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 QJNN@MI\E@&)&E‘M
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 EUEY JCR (H ENPUTPENN
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.30 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.35 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.34 06.35 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.10 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.40 :Jld!ﬁ)ua,s;id}):\,‘&m&j)ml

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.36 06.37 07.07 07.32 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 1542  jsw. ssexn. Jeasd ol @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.38 06.40 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.45 e e B30l @L: 43 Lad)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.39 06.41 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 1511 15.46 TB»}SIJS).,‘B»}.\I@LLAAJLM
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.41 06.43 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.28 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.18 11.48 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.48 AP PRS- RN | iJL:‘ijJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.44 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.32 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.52 N Leadl) 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.50 07.17 07.47 08.08 08.27 08.47 09.03 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 16.02 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.54 07.22 07.52 08.13 08.32 08.52 09.08 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.37 12.07 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.07 Clgall A yae
Hamriya, Clinic 05.55 07.23 07.53 08.14 08.33 08.53 09.09 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.38 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.08 4 yell 3ol
Hamriya, Port 05.58 07.26 07.56 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.13 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.41 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.11 Ay yerdlsline
Dubai Hospital 2 06.02 07.31 08.01 08.22 08.41 09.01 09.17 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.46 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.16 Y oo A
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 06.07 07.36 08.06 08.27 08.46 09.06 09.23 09.36 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.51 1221 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.21 @jww_,mldfumfaku
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.14 07.44 08.14 08.35 08.54 09.14 09.30 09.44 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 11.59 12.29 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1524 1554 16.29 EvRER T TINA
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.10 20.40 21.15 22.15 23.10 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.15 20.45 21.20 22.20 23.15 [aIN] ijud;;ldjﬂ&m&j)m]
Petrol Station W
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 16.12 16.42 1712 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.17 20.47 21.22 22.22 23.17 (s spean Jeaud Lol zJLL EERIRA]
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.20 20.50 21.25 22.25 23.20 e e 330l &JL:‘ 43 L)
Center -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.26 23.21 ¥ saasll S 5e 323l aJLL!u“JL:Jl
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.28 23.23 AP PRS- RN | iJL:‘ 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Qasba 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.27 20.57 21.32 22.32 23.27 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 16.32 17.02 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.37 21.07 21.42 22.42 23.37 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 16.37 17.07 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.42 21.12 21.47 22.47 23.41 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 16.38 17.08 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.43 21.13 21.48 22.48 23.43 4 yeall 3ol
Hamriya, Port 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.46 21.16 21.51 22.51 23.46 A yeadlsline
Dubai Hospital 2 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.51 21.21 21.56 22.56 23.50 Y o sada
Gold Souq Bus Station External 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.56 21.26 22.01 23.01 23.56 Aoyl o)) (35 i)ﬁiiba
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.04 21.34 22.09 23.09 00.03 Lpal) el dosa
Sundays 2a Y
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.00 06.00 07.00 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.05 11.35 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.35 14.55 1520 15.50 16.18 16.45 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.04 06.04 07.04 08.04 08.34 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.09 11.39 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.39 15.00 15.25 15.55 16.23 16.50 :MAJV&)L‘A;J}JJ}):\,‘&LM&A)L:J]

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.06 06.06 07.06 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.11 11.41 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.41 15.02 1527 1557 16.25 16.52 s ssexn. Joasd cllall @LL a3 Llad)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.08 06.08 07.08 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.13 11.43 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.44 15.05 15.31 16.01 16.29 16.56 BN CW | @L: 43 Lad)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.09 06.09 07.09 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.14 11.44 1219 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.45 15.06 15.32 16.02 16.30 16.57 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL!&JL:Jl
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.11 06.11 07.11 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.16 11.46 12.21 1251 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.46 15.08 15.34 16.04 16.32 16.59 \Jv,*as»,slzjuﬁ,ml
Sharjah, Al Qasba 05.14 06.14 07.14 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.19 11.49 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.49 15.12 15.38 16.08 16.36 17.03 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 05.20 06.20 07.20 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.25 11.55 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 14.55 15.18 15.44 16.14 16.42 17.09 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 05.24 06.24 07.24 08.24 08.54 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.29 11.59 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.00 15.23 15.49 16.19 16.47 17.14 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 05.25 06.25 07.25 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.30 12.00 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.01 15.24 15,50 16.20 16.48 17.15 4 yell 3ol
Hamriya, Port 05.28 06.28 07.28 08.28 08.58 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.33 12.03 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.05 15.28 15.54 16.24 16.52 17.19 A yeadl sline
Dubai Hospital 2 05.31 06.31 07.31 08.31 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.36 12.06 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.09 15.32 15.58 16.28 16.56 17.23 Y o sada
Gold Souq Bus Station External 05.36 06.36 07.36 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.41 12.11 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.14 15.38 16.04 16.34 17.02 17.29 @)NN@MI\}}“\L)&E‘E\L&
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.42 06.42 07.42 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.47 12.17 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.46 16.12 16.42 17.10 17.37 Lpal) el dosa
Sundays 2a Y
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 17.05 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.05 19.30 19.55 20.30 20.58 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 17.10 17.30 17.55 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.35 21.03 u_\ldvijl.zd,s;ld}):\,‘&m&j)m]
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 1712 17.32 17.57 18.22 18.47 19.12 19.37 20.02 20.37 21.05 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 17.16 17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.16 19.41 20.06 20.41 21.09 BN C W | @L:‘S\AJL:J]
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 17.17 17.37 18.02 18.27 18.52 19.17 19.42 20.07 20.42 21.10 ¥ saasll 35S e, B33l @LLAAJL:J\
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 17.19 17.39 18.04 18.29 18.54 19.19 19.44 20.09 20.44 21.12 Y sl o B2l @L:‘AAJL:J]
Sharjah, Al Qasba 17.23 17.43 18.08 18.33 18.58 19.23 19.48 20.13 20.48 21.16 N il 43 L)
Sharjah, Mamzar 9 17.29 17.49 18.14 18.39 19.04 19.29 19.54 20.19 20.54 21.22 Ay jeall 43 L)
Mahlab School 17.34 1754 18.19 18.44 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.59 21.27 Clgall A yaa
Hamriya, Clinic 17.35 17.55 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.25 21.00 21.28 4 yeall 3ol
Hamriya, Port 17.39 1759 18.24 18.49 19.14 19.39 20.04 20.29 21.04 21.32 A yerdl sline
Dubai Hospital 2 17.43 18.03 18.28 18.53 19.18 19.43 20.08 20.33 21.08 21.36 AR 5
Gold Souq Bus Station External 17.49 18.09 18.34 18.59 19.24 19.49 20.14 20.39 21.14 21.42 @)NN@JIJ}MU)QE‘ALN

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 17.57 18.17 18.42 19.07 19.32 19.57 20.22 20.47 21.22 21.50 Lall oMl Ao



	Service "E306"
	Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



